
 

Multidisciplinary Success Center - PCC 
Math 47/60 Tutorial Schedules 

March 2nd through March 7th      

 

Math Tutorials 
Make sure you choose a Tutorial topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

Monday, March 2, 2020 

         None for Today 
 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM - #C3 Product & Quotient Rules – Huynh  

 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 

None for Today 
 

 

Thursday, March 5, 2020 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM -  # C4 Trig Function Derivatives – Huynh  
 

 

Friday, March 6, 2020 

None for Today 
 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 
           None for Today 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Multidisciplinary Success Center - PCC 
Math 47/60 Tutorial Schedules 
March 9th through March 14th      

 

Math Tutorials 
Make sure you choose a Tutorial topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

Monday, March 9, 2020 

         None for Today 
 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM - # C5 Generalized Power & Chain Rule – Huynh  

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

None for Today 
 

 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM - #C6 Implicit Differentiation – Huynh  
 

 

Friday, March 13, 2020 

None for Today 
 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 
           None for Today 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Multidisciplinary Success Center - PCC 
Math 47/60 Tutorial Schedules 
March 16th through March 21st      

 

Math Tutorials 
Make sure you choose a Tutorial topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

Monday, March 16, 2020 

         None for Today 
 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM - #C7 Exponential & Log Derivatives – Huynh  

 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

None for Today 
 

 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 

CLOSED FOR FLEX DAY  
 

 

Friday, March 20, 2020 

None for Today 
 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 
           None for Today 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Multidisciplinary Success Center - PCC 
Math 47/60 Tutorial Schedules 
March 23rd through March 28th      

 

Math Tutorials 
Make sure you choose a Tutorial topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

Monday, March 23, 2020 

         None for Today 
 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM - #C8 Related Rates – Huynh  

 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

None for Today 
 

 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 

11:45 AM – 12:45 PM - #C7 Exponential Derivatives – Brenda  
 

 

Friday, March 27, 2020 

None for Today 
 

Saturday, March 28, 2020 
           None for Today 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


